
Regionalcup 1Resultat

Damer Åpen
1

2

3

3

Johansen Christina, Saltdal BTK

Wikberg Stine-Mari, Saltdal BTK

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Grande Marianne, Herøy IL

Final
Semi

Semi

Johansen Christina - Wikberg Stine-Mari
Johansen Christina - Grande Lise

Wikberg Stine-Mari - Grande Marianne

7, -7, 8, 4
-9, 8, -9, 8, 6

4, 6, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim, Saltdal BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Solvoll Ask, Rana BTK

Jenssen Mats Elnæs, Bodø BTK

Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Nygård Joakim, Rana BTK

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim

Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Gullesen Patrick

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Solvoll Ask

Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Jenssen Mats Elnæs

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Reppe Per-Henrik

Gullesen Patrick - Nygård Joakim

Solvoll Ask - Pirtskhalva Kristina

3, 8, -7, 9

0, 2, 6

6, -8, 8, 6

5, 5, 4

6, 3, 10

3, 1, 9

9, 9, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Wiik Eirik, Bodø BTK

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim, Saltdal BTK

Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Solvoll Ask, Rana BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

Wiik Eirik - Ingebrigtsen Mikael

Wiik Eirik - Gullesen Patrick
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim
Gullesen Patrick - Reppe Per-Henrik

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Solvoll Ask

10, 11, 12

-6, 5, 8, 4
6, 8, 8
7, 9, 5

-9, 5, 9, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter/Piker 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Solvoll Ask, Rana BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Myrvang Emma Kjelstrup, Rana BTK

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Larsen Ronja, Herøy IL

Gullesen Jonas, Herøy IL

Johansen Gerd Anine, Dønna IL

Skipnes Mia, Herøy IL

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Solvoll Ask - Gullesen Patrick

Solvoll Ask - Myrvang Emma Kjelstrup

Gullesen Patrick - Pirtskhalva Kristina

Solvoll Ask - Larsen Ronja

Gullesen Patrick - Gullesen Jonas

Myrvang Emma Kjelstrup - Johansen Gerd Anine

Pirtskhalva Kristina - Skipnes Mia

9, 7, 4

1, 3, 2

9, -8, -5, 8, 11

1, 0, 1

4, 4, 7

9, 9, 6

1, 1, 3

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter/Piker double
1

2

3

3

Ingebrigtsen Mikael/Wiik Eirik, Rana BTK/Bodø 

BTK

Jenssen Mats Elnæs/Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Brennhaug Odin/Nygård Joakim, Herøy IL/Rana 

BTK

Ruud Simon/Sommernes Tim, Rana BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ingebrigtsen M/Wiik E - Jenssen M E/Reppe P-H

Ingebrigtsen M/Wiik E - Brennhaug O/Nygård J

Jenssen M E/Reppe P-H - Ruud S/Sommernes T

3, 5, 3

4, 2, 8

-11, 6, -4, 9, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Double
1

2

3

3

Schytte Magne/Solvoll Ronny, Rana BTK

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar/Wiik Andreas, Bodø BTK

Sjåvik Erlend/Brunsvik Inge, Herøy IL

Gløsen Daniel Andreas M/Ingebrigtsen Gunnar, 

Rana BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Schytte M/Solvoll R - Lillevoll B I/Wiik A
Schytte M/Solvoll R - Sjåvik E/Brunsvik I
Lillevoll B I/Wiik A - Gløsen D A M/Ingebrigtsen G

10, 11, -5, 9
-9, 3, 6, 6
10, 8, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Eldre Junior
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Wiik Eirik, Bodø BTK

Schytte Magne, Rana BTK

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Grande Ole Johnny, Herøy IL

Wikberg Stine-Mari, Saltdal BTK

Tangonsak Bond, Herøy IL

Kvarsnes Kjell Kristian, Saltdal BTK

Johansen Christina, Saltdal BTK

Jensen Marcus C., Saltdal BTK

Sommernes Tim, Rana BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

Wiik Eirik - Schytte Magne
Wiik Eirik - Grande Lise

Schytte Magne - Grande Ole Johnny
Wiik Eirik - Wikberg Stine-Mari
Schytte Magne - Tangonsak Bond
Grande Lise - Kvarsnes Kjell Kristian

Grande Ole Johnny - Johansen Christina
Grande Ole Johnny - Jensen Marcus C.
Kvarsnes Kjell Kristian - Sommernes Tim

9, 9, 6
-9, 6, 3, 6

6, 6, 7
6, 4, 7
5, 8, 9
10, -12, 7, 8

-10, 8, 10, 8
5, 3, 6
6, 3, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer A
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Wiik Andreas, Bodø BTK

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar, Bodø BTK

Skog Bjørn, Saltdal BTK

Schytte Magne, Rana BTK

Brunsvik Inge, Herøy IL

Ingebrigtsen Gunnar, Rana BTK

Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen, Bodø BTK

Solvoll Ronny, Rana BTK

Normann Frank Ove, Bodø BTK

Tangonsak Bond, Herøy IL

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8

Wiik Andreas - Lillevoll Bjørn Idar
Wiik Andreas - Skog Bjørn

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Schytte Magne
Wiik Andreas - Brunsvik Inge
Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Ingebrigtsen Gunnar

Skog Bjørn - Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen
Schytte Magne - Solvoll Ronny
Schytte Magne - Normann Frank Ove

Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen - Tangonsak Bond

7, -2, 9, 9
-10, 9, 9, 8

-7, 8, 11, 6
-9, 3, 12, 5
1, 2, 7

9, 9, 7
4, 7, 7
-8, 7, 6, 3

3, -10, -8, 8, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer C
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Brunsvik Inge, Herøy IL

Schytte Magne, Rana BTK

Solvoll Ronny, Rana BTK

Skog Bjørn, Saltdal BTK

Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen, Bodø BTK

Sjåvik Erlend, Herøy IL

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Ingebrigtsen Gunnar, Rana BTK

Normann Frank Ove, Bodø BTK

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim, Saltdal BTK

Wiik Eirik, Bodø BTK

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Solvoll Ask, Rana BTK

Johansen Ketil, Bodø BTK

Matulionis Andrius, Herøy IL

Jensen Marcus C., Saltdal BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Brunsvik Inge - Schytte Magne
Brunsvik Inge - Solvoll Ronny

Schytte Magne - Skog Bjørn
Brunsvik Inge - Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen
Schytte Magne - Sjåvik Erlend

Solvoll Ronny - Ingebrigtsen Mikael
Skog Bjørn - Ingebrigtsen Gunnar
Brunsvik Inge - Normann Frank Ove

Schytte Magne - Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim
Solvoll Ronny - Wiik Eirik
Skog Bjørn - Grande Lise
Johansen Sigbjørn Skjerpen - Solvoll Ask

Sjåvik Erlend - Johansen Ketil
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Matulionis Andrius
Ingebrigtsen Gunnar - Jensen Marcus C.

2, -3, 8, -10, 9
6, 9, 6

-5, 6, 9, 9
8, -8, 3, -9, 4
9, -6, -5, 7, 5

10, 5, 6
6, 8, 8
3, 9, 8

14, -8, 4, 10
-9, 3, 1, 7
5, 4, 1
6, 5, 4

5, 3, 6
5, 1, 8
3, 0, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Regionalcup 1Resultat

Herrer Junior
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Schytte Magne, Rana BTK

Wiik Eirik, Bodø BTK

Tangonsak Bond, Herøy IL

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Grande Ole Johnny, Herøy IL

Johansen Christina, Saltdal BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim, Saltdal BTK

Sommernes Tim, Rana BTK

Wikberg Stine-Mari, Saltdal BTK

Gløsen Daniel Andreas M, Rana BTK

Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Schytte Magne - Wiik Eirik

Schytte Magne - Tangonsak Bond
Wiik Eirik - Ingebrigtsen Mikael
Schytte Magne - Grande Ole Johnny
Wiik Eirik - Johansen Christina

Tangonsak Bond - Gullesen Patrick
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim
Grande Ole Johnny - Sommernes Tim

Johansen Christina - Wikberg Stine-Mari
Gullesen Patrick - Gløsen Daniel Andreas M
Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Reppe Per-Henrik

5, 5, 2

7, 10, 5
6, 10, 5
5, 7, 4
-8, 6, 10, 8

8, 8, 4
-11, -6, 2, 11, 5
7, -9, 8, 7

5, 8, 8
-8, 5, -6, 7, 16
3, 5, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer åpen
1

2

3

3

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar, Bodø BTK

Solvoll Ronny, Rana BTK

Skog Bjørn, Saltdal BTK

Wiik Andreas, Bodø BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Solvoll Ronny
Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Skog Bjørn

Solvoll Ronny - Wiik Andreas

7, 5, 6
8, 3, -12, 5

7, 6, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Rekrutt 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Jenssen Mats Elnæs, Bodø BTK

Nygård Joakim, Rana BTK

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Brennhaug Odin, Herøy IL

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Gullesen Patrick - Jenssen Mats Elnæs

Gullesen Patrick - Nygård Joakim

Jenssen Mats Elnæs - Pirtskhalva Kristina

Jenssen Mats Elnæs - Reppe Per-Henrik

Nygård Joakim - Brennhaug Odin

-5, 9, 9, 1

6, 6, 6

4, 12, -13, 10

8, 5, 6

2, 1, 2

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Rekrutt 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim, Saltdal BTK

Solvoll Ask, Rana BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Jenssen Mats Elnæs, Bodø BTK

Brennhaug Odin, Herøy IL

Ruud Simon, Rana BTK

Nygård Joakim, Rana BTK

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Sommernes Tim, Rana BTK

Reppe Per-Henrik, Bodø BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8

Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Solvoll Ask
Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Gullesen Patrick

Solvoll Ask - Jenssen Mats Elnæs
Johansen Vilhelm Wårheim - Brennhaug Odin
Solvoll Ask - Ruud Simon

Gullesen Patrick - Nygård Joakim
Jenssen Mats Elnæs - Pirtskhalva Kristina
Jenssen Mats Elnæs - Sommernes Tim

Joakim Nygård vann på WO mot Per-Henrik Reppe

4, 6, 1
9, 6, 1

6, 9, 5
2, 1, 0
6, -8, 2, 9

4, 1, 7
4, 7, 7
5, -7, 8, -3, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sjåfør
1

2

3

3

Nygård Roar, Rana BTK

Johansen Tom Kenneth, Dønna IL

Elverhøi Ole-Martin, Bodø BTK

Gullesen Torkjell, Herøy IL

Final
Semi
Semi

Nygård Roar - Johansen Tom Kenneth
Nygård Roar - Elverhøi Ole-Martin
Johansen Tom Kenneth - Gullesen Torkjell

6, 6, 6
-8, 6, 5, 3
8, -6, -9, 7, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Veteran 35
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar, Bodø BTK

Skog Bjørn, Saltdal BTK

Solvoll Ronny, Rana BTK

Brunsvik Inge, Herøy IL

Ingebrigtsen Gunnar, Rana BTK

Sjåvik Erlend, Herøy IL

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Skog Bjørn

Lillevoll Bjørn Idar - Solvoll Ronny
Skog Bjørn - Brunsvik Inge
Solvoll Ronny - Ingebrigtsen Gunnar

Brunsvik Inge - Sjåvik Erlend

9, 6, 7

8, 3, 5
-8, 10, 7, 6
8, 8, -8, 5

2, 4, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer junior
1

2

3

Johansen Christina, Saltdal BTK

Wikberg Stine-Mari, Saltdal BTK

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter 13
1

2

3

4

5

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Myrvang Emma Kjelstrup, Rana BTK

Larsen Ronja, Herøy IL

Skipnes Mia, Herøy IL

Bastesen Julie, Herøy IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter 15
1

2

3

4

5

Pirtskhalva Kristina, Bodø BTK

Myrvang Emma Kjelstrup, Rana BTK

Skipnes Mia, Herøy IL

Larsen Ronja, Herøy IL

Bastesen Julie, Herøy IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Rekrutt 11
1

2

3

4

Gullesen Jonas, Herøy IL

Skipnes Mia, Herøy IL

Larsen Ronja, Herøy IL

Bastesen Julie, Herøy IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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